2018 Schedule

FC|CINCINNATI.

Schedule subject to change. | All times ET

DATE
2/6
2/10
2/14
2/22
2/27
3/3
3/7
3/10
3/17
3/24
3/31
a/7
4/15
4/21
4/28
5/2
5/5
5/12
5/19
5/26
6/2
6/9
6/13
6/16
6/27
6/30
7/7
7/14
7/18
7/21
8/4
8/12
8/18
8/22
8/25
9/1
9/8
9/16
9/22
9/26
9/29
10/6
10/13

DAY
Tues.
Sat.
Wed.
Thurs.
Tues.
SAT.
Wed.
SAT.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
SAT.
Sun.
SAT.
Sat.
Wed.
SAT.
Sat.
SAT.
SAT.
Sat.
Sat.
WED.
SAT.
Wed.
SAT.
Sat.
SAT.
WED.
SAT.
SAT.
SUN.
SAT.
Wed.
Sat.
SAT.
Sat.
SUN.
Sat.
Wed.
SAT.
Sat.
Sat.

OPPONENT

+vs. New England Revolution
+vs. Tampa Bay Rowdies
+vs. Chicago Fire Reserves
+at Indy XI

+at NKU

+NASHVILLE

+UC

+SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC FC
at Charleston Battery

Aat University of Dayton

at Indy Eleven

LOUISVILLE CITY FC

at Bethlehem Steel FC
PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS
at Ottawa Fury

at Indy Eleven

ATLANTA UNITED 2

at Charlotte Independence
NORTH CAROLINA FC
LOUISVILLE CITY FC

at New York Red Bulls Il

at North Carolina FC
BETHLEHEM STEEL FC
RICHMOND KICKERS

at Toronto FC I

OTTAWA FURY FC

at Nashville SC

TAMPA BAY ROWDIES
CHARLOTTE INDEPENDENCE
NEW YORK RED BULLS II
NASHVILLE SC

PENN SC

CHARLESTON BATTERY

at Atlanta United 2

at Tampa Bay Rowdies
PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS
at Louisville City FC
TORONTO FCII

at Penn FC

at Richmond Kickers

INDY ELEVEN

at Pittsburgh Riverhounds
at Nashville SC

+Preseason matches | HOME GAMES

LOCATION
Bradenton, Fla.
Bradenton, Fla.
Bradenton, Fla.
Grand Park Event Center
NKU Soccer Stadium
GETTLER STADIUM
Gettler Stadium
NIPPERT STADIUM
MUSC Health Stadium
Baujaun Field

Lucas QOil Stadium
NIPPERT STADIIUM
Goodman Stadium
NIPPERT STADIUM
TD Place

Lucas Qil Stadium
NIPPERT STADIUM
Sportsplex at Matthews
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
Red Bull Arena
WakeMed Soccer Park
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
BMO Field

NIPPERT STADIUM
First Tennessee Park
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
Coolray Field

Al Lang Stadium
NIPPERT STADIUM
Louisville Slugger Field
NIPPERT STADIUM
FNB Field

City Stadium

NIPPERT STADIUM
Highmark Stadium
First Tennessee Park

TIME/RESULT
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
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