

2018 Schedule

Schedule subject to change. | All times ET

Schedule subject to change. All times ET				
DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME/RESULT
2/6	Tues.	+vs. New England Revolution	Bradenton, Fla.	3:30 PM
2/10	Sat.	+vs. Tampa Bay Rowdies	Bradenton, Fla.	3:30 PM
2/14	Wed.	+vs. Chicago Fire Reserves	Bradenton, Fla.	10:30 AM
2/22	Thurs.	+at Indy XI	Grand Park Event Center	1:30 PM
2/27	Tues.	+at NKU	NKU Soccer Stadium	7:00 PM
3/3	SAT.	+NASHVILLE	GETTLER STADIUM	4:00 PM
3/7	Wed.	+UC	Gettler Stadium	7:30 PM
3/10	SAT.	+SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC FC	NIPPERT STADIUM	4:00 PM
3/17	Sat.	at Charleston Battery	MUSC Health Stadium	7:00 PM
3/24	Sat.	^at University of Dayton	Baujaun Field	2:00 PM
3/31	Sat.	at Indy Eleven	Lucas Oil Stadium	7:00 PM
4/7	SAT.	LOUISVILLE CITY FC	NIPPERT STADIIUM	7:00 PM
4/15	Sun.	at Bethlehem Steel FC	Goodman Stadium	3:00 PM
4/21	SAT.	PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:00 PM
4/28	Sat.	at Ottawa Fury	TD Place	2:00 PM
5/2	Wed.	at Indy Eleven	Lucas Oil Stadium	7:00 PM
5/5	SAT.	ATLANTA UNITED 2	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:00 PM
5/12	Sat.	at Charlotte Independence	Sportsplex at Matthews	7:30 PM
5/19	SAT.	NORTH CAROLINA FC	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
5/26	SAT.	LOUISVILLE CITY FC	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
6/2	Sat.	at New York Red Bulls II	Red Bull Arena	1:00 PM
6/9	Sat.	at North Carolina FC	WakeMed Soccer Park	7:00 PM
6/13	WED.	BETHLEHEM STEEL FC	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
6/16	SAT.	RICHMOND KICKERS	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
6/27	Wed.	at Toronto FC II	BMO Field	8:00 PM
6/30	SAT.	OTTAWA FURY FC	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
7/7	Sat.	at Nashville SC	First Tennessee Park	8:30 PM
7/14	SAT.	TAMPA BAY ROWDIES	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
, 7/18	WED.	CHARLOTTE INDEPENDENCE	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
7/21	SAT.	NEW YORK RED BULLS II	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
8/4	SAT.	NASHVILLE SC	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
8/12	SUN.	PENN SC	NIPPERT STADIUM	6:00 PM
8/18	SAT.	CHARLESTON BATTERY	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
8/22	Wed.	at Atlanta United 2	Coolray Field	7:00 PM
8/25	Sat.	at Tampa Bay Rowdies	Al Lang Stadium	7:30 PM
9/1	SAT.	PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
9/8	Sat.	at Louisville City FC	Louisville Slugger Field	7:30 PM
9/16	SUN.	TORONTO FC II	NIPPERT STADIUM	4:30 PM
9/22	Sat.	at Penn FC	FNB Field	7:00 PM
9/26	Wed.	at Richmond Kickers	City Stadium	7:00 PM
9/29	SAT.	INDY ELEVEN	NIPPERT STADIUM	7:30 PM
10/6	Sat.	at Pittsburgh Riverhounds	Highmark Stadium	7:00 PM
10/0	Sat.	at Nashville SC	First Tennessee Park	2:00 PM
10/13	Jat.	at Ivasiiville 3C	THIST TEITHESSEE FAIR	2.00 F W

⁺Preseason matches | HOME GAMES